
PERMITS ISSUED BY MONTH

Type Permit # Date Issued Job Site Estimated Cost Permit Fee

BBBB

Summary for 'Type

Sum

Percent of Total

BUSS

Summary for 'Type

Sum

Percent of Total

GGGG

20-303

20-302

20-287

20-291

20-288

20-298

20-301

12/15/2020

12/15/2020

12/2/2020

12/7/2020

12/3/2020

12/14/2020

12/15/2020

' = BBBB (7 detail records)

[

20-304

20-297

12/21/2020

12/9/2020

'= BUSS (2 detail records)

1

20-300 12/15/2020

11 GROTON SCHOOL RD LOT 6

11 GROTON SCHOOL RD LOT

12 HIBISCUS LN

52 NASHUA ST

45 MULBERRY CIR

62 SANDY POND RD

11 GROTON SCHOOL RD LOT 16

61 MAIN ST

30 PARK ST

4 STANDISH AVE.

Summary for 'Type' = GGGG (1 detail record)

Sum

Percent of Total

$16,885.00

$16,885.00

$2,800.00

$7,000.00

$1,500.00

$40,465.00

$3,000.00

^88,535.00

53.25%

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

0.00%

$20,000.00

$20,000.00

12.03%

$212.00

$212.00

$125.00

$125.00

$375.00

$506.00

$125.00

$1,680.00

50.60%

$150.00

$150.00

$300.00

9.04%

$75.00

$75.00

2.26%
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Type Permit # Date Issued Job Site Estimated Cost Permit Fee

1NSUL

20-295

20-299

20-290

20-305

12/7/2020

12/14/2020

12/7/2020

12/22/2020

153 OAK RIDGE DR.

131 &133 MAIN ST.

4 MOUNTAIN VIEW AVE

3 ROSE LN

Summary for 'Type' = INSUL (4 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

SIGN

20-293 12/7/2020 66 WESTFORD RD.

Summary for 'Type' = SIGN (1 detail record)

Sum

Percent of Total

SOLAR

20-296 12/7/2020 69A GROTON SCHOOL RD

Summary for 'Type' = SOLAR (1 detail record)

Sum

Percent of Total

WINDOW

20-289 12/7/2020

20-294 12/7/2020

20-292 12/7/2020

Summary for 'Type' = WINDOW (3 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

15GROSVENORST.

13 DOUGLAS DR.

7 LINCOLN ST

$5,789.38

$5,643.78

$1,849.37

$5,000.00

$18,282.53

11.00%

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

3.01%

$20,020.00

$20,020.00

12.04%

$9,458.00

$3,606.00

$1,350.00

$14,414.00

8.67%

$125.00

$125.00

$125.00

$125.00

$500.00

15.06%

$140.00

$140.00

4.22%

$250.00

$250.00

7.53%

$125.00

$125.00

$125.00

$375.00

11.30%
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Type Permit # Date Issued Job Site

Grand Total

Wednesday, January 6, 2021

Estimated Cost Permit Fee

$166,251.53 $3,320.00
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