PERMITS ISSUED BY MONTH

Type	Permit #	Date Issued	Job Site	Estimated Cost	Permit Fee
BBBB					
	20-303	12/15/2020	11 GROTON SCHOOL RD LOT 6	\$16,885.00	\$212.00
	20-302	12/15/2020	11 GROTON SCHOOL RD LOT	\$16,885.00	\$212.00
	20-287	12/2/2020	12 HIBISCUS LN	\$2,800.00	\$125.00
	20-291	12/7/2020	52 NASHUA ST	\$7,000.00	\$125.00
	20-288	12/3/2020	45 MULBERRY CIR	\$1,500.00	\$375.00
	20-298	12/14/2020	62 SANDY POND RD	\$40,465.00	\$506.00
	20-301	12/15/2020	11 GROTON SCHOOL RD LOT 16	\$3,000.00	\$125.00
Summary for '	Type' = BBBB (7 a	letail records)			
Sum				\$88,535.00	\$1,680.00
Percent of T	otal			53.25%	50.60%
BUSS					
	20-304	12/21/2020	61 MAIN ST	\$0.00	\$150.00
	20-297	12/9/2020	30 PARK ST	\$0.00	\$150.00
Summary for "	Type' = BUSS (2 a	letail records)			
Sum				\$0.00	\$300.00
Percent of T	otal			0.00%	9.04%
GGGG					
	20-300	12/15/2020	4 STANDISH AVE.	\$20,000.00	\$75.00
Summary for "	Type' = GGGG (1	detail record)			
Sum				\$20,000.00	\$75.00
Percent of T	otal			12.03%	2.26%

Type	Permit # Date Issued		Job Site	Estimated Cost	Permit Fee	
INSUL	SUL					
	20-295	12/7/2020	153 OAK RIDGE DR.	\$5,789.38	\$125.00	
	20-299	12/14/2020	131 &133 MAIN ST.	\$5,643.78	\$125.00	
	20-290	12/7/2020	4 MOUNTAIN VIEW AVE.	\$1,849.37	\$125.00	
	20-305	12/22/2020	3 ROSE LN	\$5,000.00	\$125.00	
Summary for '	Type' = INSUL (4 d	detail records)		4-,		
Sum				\$18,282.53	\$500.00	
Percent of Total			11.00%	15.06%		
SIGN						
	20-293	12/7/2020	66 WESTFORD RD.	\$5,000.00	\$140.00	
Summary for '	Type' = SIGN (1 de	etail record)		+-,		
Sum				\$5,000.00	\$140.00	
Percent of T	'otal			3.01%	4.22%	
SOLAR						
	20-296	12/7/2020	69A GROTON SCHOOL RD	\$20,020.00	\$250.00	
Summary for '	Type' = SOLAR (1	detail record)				
Sum				\$20,020.00	\$250.00	
Percent of Total				12.04%	7.53%	
WINDOW						
	20-289	12/7/2020	15 GROSVENOR ST.	\$9,458.00	\$125.00	
	20-294	12/7/2020	13 DOUGLAS DR.	\$3,606.00	\$125.00	
	20-292	12/7/2020	7 LINCOLN ST	\$1,350.00	\$125.00	
Summary for "	Type' = WINDOW	(3 detail records)		Ψ1,000.00		
Sum		•		\$14,414.00	\$375.00	
Percent of Total				8.67%	11.30%	

Type	Permit #	Date Issued	Job Site	Estimated Cost	Permit Fee
Grand Total				\$166,251.53	\$3,320.00